
Field Availability Monday, April 26, 2021

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

4/26/2021 Mon B D3A(88) 05:45 P D7(143) 07:45 P

4/27/2021 Tue B D3A(89) 05:45 P

4/28/2021 Wed B D3A(90) 05:45 P

4/29/2021 Thu B D3B(117) 06:00 P D7(137) 07:45 P

4/30/2021 Fri B D3B(118) 05:45 P D7(144) 07:45 P

5/1/2021 Sat B D2(54) 09:00 AM D2(55) 11:00 AM D3A(91) 02:00 P

Page 1 of 610:07 PM Unless noted, Field 6 and 7 is available at 6:00 PM on Mondays, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday

Field 10 is always available unless noted. K is only available on Monday, S is available on Thursday and Sunday.



Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

5/2/2021 Sun B ZZ(281) 10:00 A D3A(92) 12:00 P D3B(119) 04:00 P D3B(114) 06:00 P

5/3/2021 Mon B D7(146) 07:45 P

5/4/2021 Tue B D3B(120) 05:45 P

5/5/2021 Wed B D3A(94) 05:45 P

5/6/2021 Thu B D1(18) 06:00 PM D7(148) 07:45 P

5/7/2021 Fri B D3A(95) 05:45 P D7(149) 07:45 P
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Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

5/10/2021 Mon B D2(63) 06:00 PM D7(150) 07:45 P

5/11/2021 Tue B D3A(96) 05:45 P

5/12/2021 Wed B D2(64) 05:45 PM

5/13/2021 Thu B D3B(127) 05:45 P D7(152) 07:45 P

5/14/2021 Fri B ZX(246) 06:00 P ZX(248) 08:00 P

5/15/2021 Sat B ZX(250) 09:00 A ZX(252) 11:00 A ZX(254) 01:00 P ZX(256) 03:00 P ZX(258) 05:00 P ZX(260) 07:00 P ZX(262) 08:30 P
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Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

5/16/2021 Sun B ZX(266) 09:00 A ZX(268) 11:00 A ZX(270) 01:00 P ZX(272) 03:00 P ZX(274) 05:00 P ZX(276) 07:00 P ZX(278) 08:30 P

5/17/2021 Mon B D3B(103) 05:45 P D7(154) 07:45 P

5/18/2021 Tue B D2(70) 05:45 PM

5/19/2021 Wed B D3A(99) 05:45 P

5/20/2021 Thu B D3B(130) 05:45 P D7(156) 07:45 P

5/21/2021 Fri B D7(135) 07:45 P

5/22/2021 Sat B D3A(100) 03:00 P
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Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

5/23/2021 Sun B D3B(131) 12:00 P

5/25/2021 Tue B D3A(101) 05:45 P

5/26/2021 Wed B D3A(102) 05:45 P

5/27/2021 Thu B D2(76) 05:45 PM
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Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

6/1/2021 Tue B D3A(79) 05:45 P
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